
riday. January 272>d(D NEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke. 219 m.
8 Op.m. Concert
8. 2 Station Announcements
9.20 "Dad and Dave’’
10. 0 Close down

QOUN 1200 kc. 250m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session °

7.45 Weatner Forecast9. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views
(Patricia Murphy)
9.15 "The Recollections of GeoffreyHamlyn"
.30 "Heritage Hall’
9.45 Home Hints Quiz
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m Melodies in Strict Tempo
6.45 "The Sparrows of London"7. 0 South Sea Serenades
7,15 "The Swiss Family Robinson"7.30 Round-up of Week-end Sports
7.45 Grace Moore (soprano) and RichardCrooks (tenor)
3. 0 The Making of a Play

(BBC Programme)
8.15 Week’s Masterwork
Suite for String Orchestra Bridge

8.45 Anniversary of the Week9. 4 "It’s a Pleasure"
(BBC Programme)--PF ening in the Saddle: Hill Billypee Cugat and his Orchestra

10. OQ Voices in Harmony
10.15 It’s Swingtime
10.30 Close dow@

dX IN] 1340 ke. 224 m.
7. O p.m. Tomorrow’s Sports Fixtures"Tpadesmen’s Entrance"
7.30 Manhattan Melodies
8. O . Musical Comedy Time
The Shaftesbury Theatre Orchestra,.London

:

Selection: Crazy DaysLight Opera Company
The Cat and the Fiddle
Sidney Torch (organ)
1 Selection: The Merry Widow
Rise Stevens (mezzo-soprano) and Nel- |
son Eddy (baritone)
The Chocolate Soldier
Forgive
Jack Jackson’s Dorchester Hotel Orches-ra
Selection: Follow the Sun

8.30 agerStudio Melodies(BBC Programme)
:

9. 4 Grand Opera Excerpts:
E.I.A.R. ©"mphony Orchestra, TurinOverture: Prince Igor
K. Derjinskaya (soprano) and A. Pirogov
(baritone) With Bolshoi Theatre State
Orchestra
Scene of Yaroslavna with Viadimir
Galitsky Borodin
Bolshoi Theatre. State Orchestra andoir
Polovtsian Dances with Chorus

Borodin
National Symphony Orchestra of America
Love Music (‘‘Boris Godounov’’)

Moussorgsky
Derek Barsham (boy soprano) and
Gladys Palmer (contralto) with the Lon-
don Symphony Orchestra
Nursery Scene (‘‘Boris Godounov’’)

MoussorgskyFritz Kreisler (violin)
Hymn to the Sun \ Rimsky-Korsakov
Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestra
Caprice Espagnol Rimsky-Korsakov
10. 0 Close down

3 Y 690 kc. 434m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast’ Se8sion
9. 4 Popular Light Olassics
9.30 Excerpts from ‘‘Tannhauser"
9.45 Minneapolis Symphony Orchestra
10. 0 Mainly for Women: Background to
the Overseas: News, Rte. Sentiments

in
Musie
.30 Devotional Service
45 Music While You Work’
145 "Rosamunde" Ballet Music30 Music for. Mixed Voices
2 |
Recent Releases
Linch. Music

O p.m. Music While You WorkN22

Aad

od

NaAas00_

2.30 Mainly for Women: Mobile Micro-
phone, Help for the Home Cook
3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
4. 0 Humorous Interlude
4.15 Rhythm Pianists: Carmen Cavyal-|laro and Charlie Kunz
4.30 Early Evening Melodies
5. 0 Children’s Hour; "Robin Hood"|and "Bluey"

:5.30 Serenade
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Talk: "Canada’s Politics," by Helen
Garrett
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
London Studio Concert: Westminster
Orchestra
Overture: The Three Brothers }Cimarosa
Minuet (Serenade in D) Brahms|Sinfonietta Beethoven
Minuet (Divertimento No. 1t7). Mozart
Kamarinskaia Glinka
(BBE Programme)

8.0 Anthony Larsen (baritone) and
Doris Sheppard (pianist) :

The Boat is Chafing
An EpitaphHawk and Buckle Gurney
Night _

Rubbra
(From the Studio)

8.30 Dr. G. D. Cunningham (organist),and the City of Birmingham Orchestra.
Organ. Concerto No 4 in F Hande

Songs:I Love and I Must Purcell |
Beauty Agnew
Morning Hymn Henschel |Fair and True Warlock |

Pretty Ring Time Bowen
Piano: 3

Ballade in D Minor
Songs:

8.43 CARLENE TAMPLIN (contralto)
Sapphic Ode
Love Song
That Night in May
_The Vain Suit Brahms
(From the Studio)

8.55 The Philadelphia OrchestraAdoramus Te Palestrina-Stokowski
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0. Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Sinfonietta: Music for Strings
10. 0 Famous Orchestras and Concert
Artists
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

SACS CHRISTCHURCH960 kc. 312m.
ers p.m. Light List@hingEarly Evening Conéert.. 4 The Organ and the Voice
ye Melodies from Way Out WestPiano Timei Famous Overtures15 Voices in Harmony
Strike Up the Band

. 0 Theatre of Famous Authors: ‘‘Mir--
cle in the Rain," by Ben Hecht
Live, Laugh and Love
Highlights eng

J

Opera
My Songs for You
(BBC Programme)

10. O Light Orchestra
10.15 Jazzmen
10.30 Close down

BS 1160 kc. 258m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies
9.15 "Three Generations"
9.30 "The Strange Legend of KathieWarren"
9.45 "Recollections of Geoffrey Hamlyn"10. 0 Close down
6.30p.m. Tea Table Melodies6.45 ‘The Case of the Purple ne7. 0
Getting
Sentimental Over You

7.16 "Mr. Meredith Walks Out"
7.30 Programme Review
Se Music for the Salon8. 0. Short Story: "‘Frear Rabbit," by G.
F. Spencer(NZBS. Production) .

8.16 Latin Rhythms .

8.30 Musical Comedy
8.45 Talki "Eseape into the Past: TheLong Day Closes," by Cecil Hull9. 0 Dominion Weather Report acts

©

:

9. 4 British Concert Hall: Philharmonia
Orchestra conducted by Constant Lam-bert
Symphonic Rhapsody: Mai-Dun

lreland
Symphony No. 1 in E Flat Borodin
(BBC Programme)

10. 2 Louis Prima and his Orchestra10.15 Hits from the Films
10.30 Close down

8 Y Zz, 920 kc. 326m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS_Breakfast Session
9. 4 Light and Bright
9.31 Composer of the Week; Grieg10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Heddle Nash (tenor)
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 The Melody Lingers On11.30 Novelty Combinations
11.45 Sing As We Go
12. 0 Lunch Music

2. 0 p.m. When Song Is Sweet
2.15 Modern Variety
2.45 Voices in Harmony
3. 0 Classical Music
Concerto Grosso No. 41 in B Flat

Corelli
Violin Sonata in D Beethoven
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Grand Old Songs
4.15 Variety Stars of.Stage and Screen
4.45 Evensongs5. 0 Children’s Session: ‘" Esmeralda
Goes to Town," and Information Corner
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 Sports Review
6.30 LONDON NEWS
y P| Station Announcements7.15 "Officer Crosby"
7.30 Musical Comedy .Melodies
8.
a
Rawicz and Landauer (duo-pia-nists)

8.15 Three Boys and a Girl: The Merry
Macs
8.30 Instrumental Ensembles
8.45 Songtime with Gladys Moncrieff9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Green for Danger," a new serial

(NZBS° Production)
10. O Salon Music
10.30 Close down

ay Y /t\ 780kc. 384m,
6. 0,7.0;8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session9.4 Morning Programme
9.31 Music While You Work10.10 Organ Interlude
40.20 Devotional Service
10.38 For My Lady: Famous Women:
Empress Theodora
11. 0 Showtime ‘

41.30 Morning Star: John Charles Thomas
(baritone)

11.46 "Evergreens"
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 1p.m. "Mapping N.Z.: From the Air,"
by D. W. McKenzie
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Songs and Songwriters
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Sonata-in B Minor ChopinAurora’s Wedding Ballet Music

Tchaikovski
4.30 Accordiana
4.45 Screen Snapshots
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Kookaburra
Stories
5.30 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreela6." Sports News
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME‘Dick Barton’
8. 0 Cabaret at Eight: Keith Harris andhis Orchestra

(A Studio Presentation)
8.20 "Dad and Dave"
8.45 With a Smile and a Song8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 The Waitomo Caves
10. 0 The Squadronaires
10.15 Freddie Martin and his Orchestra
10.30 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

QVC docSash
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6. 0 In Latin American Rhythm
6.15 London Piano Accordion Band andDick Powell
6.30 Dusting the Shelves
7. 0 Popular Parade7.30 "Marie Antoinette"
7.45 Florence George (soprano) withVictor Young and his Orchestra in gemsfrom Light Opera
8. 0 Modern Composers:
BBC Symphony Orchestra conducted bySir Adrian Boult
Musie for Strings Bliss
8.22 The Concertgebouw Orchestra of
Amsterdam conducted by Eduard VanBeinum
Concerto Bartok

ia "Show of Shows"
.30 It’s Swingetime0.0 ‘The Valley of Fear"
0.145 Music from the Ballet0.30 Close down

ZN/72 INVERCARGILL720 kc. 416m,
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
° Breakfast Sessiony The Lighter Side of Opera9.30 Morning Variety

9
9
1
1
1

10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Miss Susie Slagles"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. O Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. "‘The Devil’s Duchess"
2.16 Classical Hour .Music from the Film "The Overland-ers" Ireland
Symphony No. 5 in D Williams

3. 0 Songtime: Willard Amison (tenor)3.15 Accordion Acrobatics
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Maori Interlude
4.15 The Maestro from Pennsylvania4.30 Classics of Jazz
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "Cavalcade or
Empire" and "Guest Artist’ .

Music for the Tea Hour
Budget of Sport
Songs from the Saddle
LONDON NEWS
BBC Newsreel
The Music of Howard Barlow
(Voice of America Programme)The Barnabas Von Geczy Orchestra

; On the Dance Floor
8. 0 Curtain Up: Music from Opera andBallet ;

Prelude Act 1 (‘‘Lohengrin’’)The Elder’s Seent Floats About Me

NQDADHDCHoRsacs

PetQeon

(‘‘Mastersingers’’) agner
Dance Bohemienne (‘Fair Maid of
Perth’’) Bizet
Sleep Walking Scene (‘‘Macbeth’’)VerdiBallet Suite (‘‘La Source’) ~Delibes
Garden Scene (‘‘Faust’’) Gounod
Wedding Waltz (‘‘Pierrette’s Veil’’)

Dohnanyi9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 Modern Variety
: =4 , "Tales from the Pen of Edgar Allanoe’
10.30 Close down

JOHN CHARLES THOMAS, the
"Morning Star" featured by 4YA at

11.30 today


